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MØT DITT LEMAN TEAM 
SALG     SALES.NO@LEMAN.COM 

 
Jan Conradi Sales Director Vestby Tel. 93 48 94 34 jan.conradi@leman.com 

Marius Hvaal 
Fredrik Sonberg 

Sales Executive 
Sales Executive 

Vestby 
Drammen 

Tel. 98 89 84 00 
Tel. 40 87 11 90 

marius.hvaal@leman.com 
fredrik.sonberg@leman.com 

     

LOGISTIKK    logi-no@leman.no 
Jan Eilef Engen 
Vidar Jokerud 

Logistics Director 
Warehouse Sup. 

Vestby 
Vestby 

Tel. 97 59 85 76 
Tel. 64 98 32 72 

jan.engen@leman.com 
vidar.jokerud@leman.com 

     
BIL     roadimport@leman.com 

roadexport@leman.com 
Torben Thomsen 
Rasmus Winther 

Road Director 
Team LederContinent 

Drammen 
Drammen 

Tel. 47 97 74 51 
Tel. 47 97 74 59 

torben.thomsen@leman.com 
rasmus.winther@leman.com 

Morten Kristensen 
Stine Westlie 

 
 

Team Leder LTL/FTL 
TL Nordic/UK Export 

 

Vestby 
Drammen 

Tel. 64 98 32 72 
Tel. 47 67 94 70 

morten.kristensen@leman.com 
stine.westlie@leman.com 

 

SJØ 

    

sea.no@leman.com 
Alla Maibenko 
Ole Aasen 

Sondre Audunhus 
 

Ocean Freight Mgr. 
Forwarding Agent 

Forwarding Agent 
 

Drammen 
Drammen 

Drammen 
 

Tel. 47 97 74 67 
Tel. 92 03 54 92 

Tel. 47 97 74 53 

alla.maibenko@leman.com 
ole.aasen@leman.com 

sondre.audunhus@leman.com 

FLY    air.no@leman.com 

Monica Siljuholtet 
Elin Johansen 

Hermann Franer 
Barbara Tancredi 

Activity Manager               
Air Freight Manager 

Forwarding Agent 
Forwarding Agent 

Drammen 
Gardermoen 

Drammen 
Drammen 

Tel. 92 40 92 92 
Tel. 93 44 83 78 

Tel. 47 97 74 68 
Tel. 47 97 74 66 

monica.siljuholtet@leman.com 
elin.johansen@leman.com, 

hermann.franer@leman.com 
barbara.tancredi@leman.com 

     
FORTOLLING    fortolling@leman.com 
Connie Larsen Team Leder Customs Drammen Tel. 41 77 14 02 connie.larsen@leman.com 

     
ADMIN     

Christer Busse CEO Drammen Tel. 98 25 01 27 christer.busse@leman.com 
 

YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS 

mailto:SALES.NO@LEMAN.COM
mailto:roadimport@leman.com
mailto:sea.no@leman.com
mailto:air.no@leman.com

